PRODUCTION SCHEDULE

TEAM CINDERS

TEAM BUTTONS

PERFORMANCES PERFORMANCES
DATE MORNING AFTERNOON  EVENING
Wed 18-Dec-24 19:00
Thu 19-Dec-24 19:00
Fri 20-Dec-24 14:30 19:00
Sat 21-Dec-24 11:00 14:30
Sun 22-Dec-24 11:00 14:30
Mon 23-Dec-24 13:00 17:00
Tue 24-Dec-24 11:00 14:30
Wed 25-Dec-24 DAY OFF
Thu 26-Dec-24 13:00 17:00
o Fri 27-Dec-24 13:00 17:00
Sat 28-Dec-24 14:30 19:00
Sun 29-Dec-24 13:00 * 17:00
Mon 30-Dec-24 13:00 17:00
Tue 31-Dec-24 11:00 14:30

hD

THEATRE
PRODUCTIONS

Shows marked with * are relaxed performances.




